
 

Day 8:45- 
9:00 

9:00-
9:10 
 

9:10-9:30  
Exc Mon & Fri 

9:30-
10:30 

10:30-
10:45  

10:45
11:00 

11:00-
11:20 

11:20-
11:45 

11:45-
13:00 

13:00-
14:00 

14:00-
14:30 

14:30-
14:40 

14:40-15:15 15:15 

Mon Welcome  
Time  
Activities 
 
 

Prayer 
time 

Whole School 
Assembly  

Busy 
Learning   

Break  Milk 
&  
Snack 

Phonics ACLIC
Maths 

Lunch Maths Family 
Groups  

Break Circle time 
 
 

Home 
time  

Tues Welcome  
Time  
Activities 
 

Prayer 
time 

KS1/2 assembly
X 1 every 2 
weeks/ 
Guided Reading 

P.E. Break Milk 
&  
Snack 

Phonics ACLIC
Maths 

Lunch UTW Family 
Groups 

Break Story time/C&L 
 

Home 
time 

Wed Welcome  
Time  
Activities 
 

Prayer 
time 

R.E. 
 

UTW
Computing 
 

Yoga Yoga Phonics ACLIC
Maths 

Lunch Literacy
 

Family 
Groups 

Break R.E.
 

Home 
time 

Thurs Welcome  
Time  
Activities 
 
 

Prayer 
time 

Handwriting Literacy
 

Break Milk 
&  
Snack 

Phonics ACLIC 
Maths 

Lunch Busy 
Learning  

Family 
Groups 

Break Guided Reading 
 
 

Home 
time 

Fri  Welcome  
Time  
Activities 

Prayer 
time 

Congratulations 
Assembly 

Maths
 

Break Milk 
&  
Snack 

Phonics Guided 
reading  

Lunch Expr. Art 
& Design 

Family 
Groups 

Break FGF – in hall  
Expr. Art & 
Design 
  

Home 
time 

Reception Timetable 


