## Reception Timetable

Day	8:45- 9:00	9:00- 9:10	9:10-9:30 Exc Mon & Fri	9:30- 10:30	10:30- 10:45	10:45 11:00	11:00- 11:20	11:20- 11:45	11:45- 13:00	13:00- 14:00	14:00- 14:30	14:30- 14:40	14:40-15:15	15:15
Mon	Welcome Time Activities	Prayer time	Whole School Assembly	Busy Learning	Break	Milk & Snack	Phonics	ACLIC Maths	Lunch	Maths	Family Groups	Break	Circle time	Home time
Tues	Welcome Time Activities	Prayer time	KS1/2 assembly X 1 every 2 weeks/ Guided Reading	P.E.	Break	Milk & Snack	Phonics	ACLIC Maths	Lunch	UTW	Family Groups	Break	Story time/C&L	Home time
Wed	Welcome Time Activities	Prayer time	R.E.	UTW Computing	Yoga	Yoga	Phonics	ACLIC Maths	Lunch	Literacy	Family Groups	Break	R.E.	Home time
Thurs	Welcome Time Activities	Prayer time	Handwriting	Literacy	Break	Milk & Snack	Phonics	ACLIC Maths	Lunch	Busy Learning	Family Groups	Break	Guided Reading	Home time
Fri	Welcome Time Activities	Prayer time	Congratulations Assembly	Maths	Break	Milk & Snack	Phonics	Guided reading	Lunch	Expr. Art & Design	Family Groups	Break	FGF - in hall Expr. Art & Design	Home time